
2024 UW-Whitewater Warhawk Fall Invite
9/6-7/2024 at Whitewater, WI 

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

# Result
- #1 Singles
1 Cole Shifferly (WABM) def. Gabriel Haro (LEW)  walkover
2 Giovanni Vitali (UWW) def. Cole Shifferly (WABM)  5-7, 6-3, 1-0 (10-0)
3rd
Plac Theo Billson (UWW) def. Cole Shifferly (WABM)  6-4, 6-1
- #2 Singles
1 Tharakesh Ashokar (WABM) def. Andres Viema Diaz (ONU)  6-1, 5-7, 1-0 (3-0)
2 Tyler Nelson (UWW) def. Tharakesh Ashokar (WABM)  3-6, 6-2, 1-0 (4-0)
3rd
Plac Tharakesh Ashokar (WABM) def. Santiago Carabajal (LEW)  5-7, 6-4, 1-0 (3-0)
- #3 Singles
1 Rafael Rin (WABM) def. Victor Doroian (ROOS)  6-4, 7-5
2 Charlie Morgan (UWW) def. Rafael Rin (WABM)  6-0, 6-2
3rd
Plac Rafael Rin (WABM) def. George Ciuca (LFC)  6-1, 6-4
- #4 Singles
1 Andrew Dumbauld (UWW) def. Maks Domanski (WABM)  6-0, 6-3
1 Murilo Guarniari (WABM) def. Joao Esipindola (LFC)  6-4, 6-4
2 Murilo Guarniari (WABM) def. Juan Pablo (ROOS)  6-4, 6-3
CHAMP Andrew Dumbauld (UWW) def. Murilo Guarniari (WABM)  6-4, 6-3
Cons 1 Maks Domanski (WABM) def. Justus Peters (ROOS)  walkover
Cons
Fin Maks Domanski (WABM) def. Joao Esipindola (LFC)  6-3, 4-6, 1-0 (10-0)
- #5 Singles
1 Vittorio Bona (WABM) def. Grant Miller (LEW)  6-4, 6-3
2 Chase Lindwall (UWW) def. Vittorio Bona (WABM)  7-5, 6-1
3rd
Plac Parker Sprague (UWW) def. Vittorio Bona (WABM)  6-2, 6-7 (0-4), 1-0 (14-0)
- #6 Singles
1 Samuel Soto Garcia (WABM) def. Felipe Vazsonyi (LFC)  7-6 (4-0), 6-0
1 Hecktor Romero (ONU) def. Ethan Koeneman (WABM)  6-0, 6-3
2 DeMille Scaabello (ROOS) def. Samuel Soto Garcia (WABM)  6-1, 6-0
3rd
Plac Samuel Soto Garcia (WABM) def. Hecktor Romero (ONU)  walkover
Cons 1 Ruben Weiier (ROOS) def. Ethan Koeneman (WABM)  6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (6-0)
Cons
Fin Ethan Koeneman (WABM) def. Gavin Kelleher (UWW)  walkover
- #7 Singles
1 Raul Vilarino (ROOS) def. Eric Tien (WABM)  6-1, 6-1
1 Eduardo Werneck (WABM) def. Elijah Hartford (ONU)  6-1, 6-4
2 David Hofmann (ROOS) def. Eduardo Werneck (WABM)  6-2, 6-1
3rd
Plac Kyle Lassen (LFC) def. Eduardo Werneck (WABM)  6-4, 3-6, 1-0 (5-0)
Cons 1 Eric Tien (WABM) def. Jed Bondoc (SFU)  6-1, 6-3
Cons
Fin Elijah Hartford (ONU) def. Eric Tien (WABM)  6-1, 7-5
- #8 Singles
1 Faustino Dimuro (WABM) def. Daniel Fotiev (LFC)  7-5, 6-3
1 Taiga Kurosu (ONU) def. Jett Brownlee (WABM)  6-2, 2-6, 1-0 (2-0)
2 Aiden Belsly (ONU) def. Faustino Dimuro (WABM)  6-4, 7-5
3rd
Plac Anele Mayiga (LFC) def. Faustino Dimuro (WABM)  6-3, 6-1
Cons 1 Jett Brownlee (WABM) def. Lucas Fernandez (SFU)  6-1, 6-1
Cons
Fin Jett Brownlee (WABM) def. Daniel Fotiev (LFC)  3-6, 6-3, 1-0 (4-0)



# Result
- #1 Doubles
1 Cole Shifferly/Murilo Guarniari (WABM) def. George Ciuca/Bernardo Aguiar (LFC)  7-5
2 Reuben Giorgio/Theo Billson (UWW) def. Cole Shifferly/Murilo Guarniari (WABM)  6-0
3rd
Place Drew VanFossen/Giovanni Vitali (UWW) def. Cole Shifferly/Murilo Guarniari (WABM)  6-1
- #2 Doubles
1 Tharakesh Ashokar/Rafael Rin (WABM) def. Lakshay Vivek/Abhay Singh (ROOS)  6-4
1 Payton Adkisson/Tyler Nelson (UWW) def. Ethan Koeneman/Samuel Soto Garcia (WABM)  6-1
2 Will Ulrich/Charlie Morgan (UWW) def. Tharakesh Ashokar/Rafael Rin (WABM)  6-3
3rd
Place Tharakesh Ashokar/Rafael Rin (WABM) def. Chaton Haws/Andres Viema Diaz (ONU)  6-4
Cons 1 Joao Esipindola/Ian Viladi (LFC) def. Ethan Koeneman/Samuel Soto Garcia (WABM)  6-3
7th
Place Lakshay Vivek/Abhay Singh (ROOS) def. Ethan Koeneman/Samuel Soto Garcia (WABM)  7-5
- #3 Doubles
1 Juan Banuls-Diaz/Ayala Vicotoria (ONU) def. Vittorio Bona/Maks Domanski (WABM)  6-3
CONS
1 DeMille Scaabello/David Hofmann (ROOS) def. Vittorio Bona/Maks Domanski (WABM)  6-4
7th
Place Vittorio Bona/Maks Domanski (WABM) def. Grant Miller/Brayden Bartecki (LEW)  6-4
- #4 Doubles
1 Eric Tien/Jett Brownlee (WABM) def. Jed Bondoc/Lucas Fernandez (SFU)  6-1
1 Adam Hartford/Elijah Hartford (ONU) def. Faustino Dimuro/Sam Dziadosz (WABM)  7-5
2 Chakib Madcur/Juan Pablo (ROOS) def. Eric Tien/Jett Brownlee (WABM)  6-1
3rd
Place Taiga Kurosu/Aiden Belsly (ONU) def. Eric Tien/Jett Brownlee (WABM)  6-0
CONSI
1 Daniel Fotiev/Alec Nissen (LFC) def. Faustino Dimuro/Sam Dziadosz (WABM)  6-3
7th
Place Faustino Dimuro/Sam Dziadosz (WABM) def. Jed Bondoc/Lucas Fernandez (SFU)  6-2
 
 


